
Appendix 4

Toll Global's Agent Contact List

Contact Person Tel No. Email Address:

AUSTRALIA

Toll Global Forwarding - Sydney

293 COWARD STREET MASCOT NSW 2020 Wnezana Trajkoska (Air) 61-2-8071 6400 Exportair_S@tollgroup.com

Ken Wang (Ocean) 61-2 8071 6418 ken.wang@tollgroup.com

Toll Global Forwarding - Melbourne

115-121 South Centre Rd, Melbourne Airport VIC 3045 Australia Amber Lamanda (Air) 61-3 9956 3702 amber.lamanda@tollgroup.com

Chantelle Deguara (Ocean) 61-3 9335 7340 chantelle.deguara@tollgroup.com

Toll Global Forwarding - Brisbane

128 Buchanan Road, Banyo QLD 4014 Australia Christopher Sommer (Air) 61-7 3137 2117 Exportair_bne@tollgroup.com
Kathleen Blackwood (Ocean) 61-7 3069 2108 kathleen.blackwood@tollgroup.com

ExportSea_Bne@tollgroup.com

AUSTRIA

Maurice Ward Logistics GmbH

Object 263, Stiege 2, Zimmer 02-2111/212 1300 Wien-Flughafen Mr. Ionut Sosoi 43-0-1 7007 32282 ionut.sosoi@mauriceward.com

Austria

BELGIUM

Toll Global Forwarding (Netherlands) B.V.

Leisteen 1, 2132 ME Hoofddorp, The Netherlands Danny Waals (Ocean) 31 20 2833 721 export.seafreight.nlrtm@tollgroup.com

van Maasdijkweg 15, 3088 EC Rotterdam, The Netherlands 

CANADA

Toll Global Forwarding (Canada) Limited

7380 Bren Rd, Unit 1, Mississauga, ON L4T 1H4, Canada Vincent Yang (Air) 905-672-1477 - 7233 vincent.yang@tollgroup.com

Maduka Jayawardena (Ocean) 905-672-1477 - 7248 Maduka.Jayawardena@tollgroup.com

CHINA

Toll Global Forwarding (China) Limited - Shanghai

Cici Fan (Air) 86-21 2327 9084 cici.fan@tollgroup.com

Vincci Xue (Ocean) 86-21 2327 9023 vincci.xue@tollgroup.com

Toll Global Forwarding (China) Limited - Tianjin

Sherry Fan (Air) 86-10 6468 9215 sherry.Fan@tollgroup.com

Crissy Xing (Ocean) 86-22 5888 0333 crissy.xing@tollgroup.com

DENMARK

Toll Global Forwarding - Denmark

Sverigesgade 8B, DK-5000 Odense C, Denmark Lise Steensbaek (Air) 45-7262 7006 tgf.dkair@tollgroup.com

Viengevej 100, DK-8240 Risskov, Denmark Morten Lykkegaard Sorensen (Ocean) 45-7262 8005 morten.sorensen@tollgroup.com

FRANCE

Qualit Air & Sea International Logistics

4 Rue Du Meunier - BP 19622, 95724 Roissy CDG Cedex France Fabienne Boggio (Air) 33-1 3438 5755 fabienne.boggio@qualitairsea.com 

99 Fue Hoche, BP 1228, 76064 Le Havre Cedex, France Fabienne Boggio (Ocean) 33-1 3438 5755 fabienne.boggio@qualitairsea.com 

199 Rue Louis Braille - BP 40091, 54714 Fleville Devant Nancy

Cedex, France

GERMANY

Toll Global Forwarding (Germany) Gmbh

[Frankfurt] Natalie Hardt (Air) 46-69 6986 89719 natalie.hardt@tollgroup.com

tgf.fra.export@tollgroup.com

[Hambrug] Kamil Swarc (Ocean) 49-40-41536-26 kamildawid.szwarc@tollgroup.com

tgf.de.ham.oceanexports@tollgroup.com

NETHERLANDS

Toll Global Forwarding (Netherlands) B.V.

Leisteen 1, 2132 ME Hoofddorp, The Netherlands Solaiman Akoudad (Air) 31 20 6543 123 TGF.NL.AMS.Airexports@tollgroup.com

van Maasdijkweg 15, 3088 EC Rotterdam, The Netherlands Danny Waals (Ocean) 31 20 2833 721 export.seafreight.nlrtm@tollgroup.com

IRELAND

Maurice Ward & Co Ltd

Unit 4B, Western Business Park, Gerard Hall (Air) 35-3-61 360678 Gerard.hall@mauriceward.com

Shannon, Co. Clare, Ireland

INDIA

Toll Global Forwarding (India) Pvt Ltd

[Chennai] S. Hariharasudhan (Air) 91-44 4497 1271 S.Hariharasudhan@tollgroup.com

Prakash Mani (Ocean) 91-44 4497 1261 prakash.mani@tollgroup.com

ITALY

Toll Global Forwarding ITALIA S.p.A.

Via G.di Vittorio 8/10, 20060 Liscate (MI) Italy Lorella Albertani (Air) 39-02 8418 9018 lorella.albertani@tollgroup.com

TGFITMIL.AirExports@tollgroup.com 

Annalisa Alloni (Ocean) 39-02 8418 9017 annalisa.alloni@tollgroup.com

Wangjiao Plaza, 22nd Floor, 175 East Yan An Road, Shanghai 

200002, P.R. China 

Unit A & B 10F, PingAn Mansion, No.59 Machang Road, Hexi 

District, Tianjin 300203, P.R.China 
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JAPAN

JP Toll Logistics Co Ltd Mineko Kunoki (Air) 81-3 6665-0073 mineko.kunoki@tollgroup.com

Junko Kako (Ocean) 81-3 6665 0073 junko.kako@tollgroup.com

KOREA

Toll Global Logistics

Rm 801, Cygnus Building #7 Mugyo-doing, Jung-gu Gayeon Han 82-2 2179 2222 gayeon.han@tollgroup.com

Seoul 04521, Korea

MALAYSIA

Toll Global Forwarding (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd Faizol Azuan Che Hassan (Air) 603 8787 3558 narentheran.rajarathinam@tollgroup.com

[Port Klang] Tharani (Ocean) 603 3325 1125 tharanimuthusamy.muthusamy@tollgroup.com

SINGAPORE

Toll Global Forwarding (Singapore) Pte. Limited

[Singapore] Vincent Chan  (Air) +65-66595 0380 vincent.chan@tollgroup.com

Wendy Tan (Ocean) +65-6904 2792 wendy.tan@tollgroup.com

TGFSG.OceanExport@tollgroup.com

SPAIN

Cargo Flores Annika Tolli (Air) +34-9322 90369 atolli@cargoflores.com

[Barcelona] Mohamed Soliman (Ocean) +34-9322 90369 msoliman@cargoflores.com

SWITZERLAND
NOVA Traffic Ltd

[Zurich] Corina Ecsédi (Air) +41-4480 07115 corina.ecsedi@novatraffic.ch

Andreas Meidel (Ocean) +41-4480 07100 andreas.meidel@novatraffic.ch

SWEDEN

Toll Global Forwarding AB

[Gothenburg] Pierre Myhrvold (Ocean) +46 3114 1111 pierre.myhrvold@tollgroup.com

(Air) airexport.segot.tgf@tollgroup.com

TAIWAN

Toll Global Forwarding (Taiwan) Limited

[Taipei] Leon Lin (Air) +886-2-875200113 leon.lin@tollgroup.com

Alice Chen (Ocean) +886-2-87520174 alice.chen@tollgroup.com

UNITED KINGDOM

Toll Global Forwarding (UK) Limited 

[Manchester] James Hamer Air/Ocean +44-161-499 6600 James.hamer@tollgroup.com

Mary McLoughlin Air/Ocean +44-161-499 6600 mary.mcloughlin@tollgroup.com

[Southampton] Dominic O'Halloran Ocean +44-238-527 530 nicola.burford@tollgroup.com

[London] Andrew Mellor Air +44-208-818 7850 andrew.mellor@tollgroup.com

Anthony Clesley Air +44-208-818 7850 Anthony.clesley@tollgroup.com

[Basidon] Stuart Smith Both +44-736-8104992 stuart.smith@tollgroup.com

U.S.A

Toll Global Forwarding (USA) Inc

[Chicago] Tabitha Romaniuk Air +1-847 780 2336 tabitha.romaniuk@tollgroup.com

Doris Kot Ocean +1-847 979 9280 doris.kot@tollgroup.com

[New York] Anny Wong Air +1-718-723-2333 ext 3107 anny.wong@tollgroup.com

Julie Sun Ocean +1-718-723-2333 ext 3112 julie.sun@tollgroup.com

TGFAmericas.JFKOceanExport@tollgroup.com

[Los Angeles] Jaqueline Magana Air +1-310-338-8888 ext 5002 jaqueline.magana@tollgroup.com
Juan Escobedo Ocean +1-626-363-2400 ext 5019 juan.escobedo@tollgroup.com

laxexports@tollgroup.com

[Atlanta] Kutrina Copeland Ocean +1-770-991-5651 kutrina.copeland@tollgroup.com
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